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LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

SPECIAL I

NAXSON
MAXSON
HAXSON
MAXSON
MAXSON
MAXSON
MAXSON
MAXSON
MAXSON
MAXSON
HAXSON
MAXSON
NcCRORY
McCRORY
McKEE
McKEE
MCKEE
McMULLEN
MILLER
MITCHEL
MITCHEL
NITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
NITCHELL
MITCHELL
MOON
MOON
MOON
MOON
MOON
MOON
NOGN
MOON
NOON
HURRAY
NAGELVOORT
NEELY
NEWCOMER
NEWCOMER
NEWCONER
NEWCOMER
NEWCOMER
NEWCOMER
NEWCONER
NEWCOMER
NEWCOMER
NEWTH
NICHOLS
NOECKER
NOECKER
NOECKER
NOECKER
NOECKER
NOECKER

LAURA B.
LUTIA
NARIA
MARTHA L.
NARY A,
ORLEY
ORVILLE E.
PERRY
PERRY A,
RHODA
ROSKELL R.
WILBER
JANE

LILLY MAY
BABY
MARIAN
TALVA

727 UNREADABLE
DONALD W.
ADDIE V.
CHANCY R.
CARL R,
CLYDE (CLIVE)
DORA L.
NABLE L.
NAURICE E.
MERNA LINDSAY
10A
CHARLIE
FRANCIS 6.
FRANCIS M.
FRED
H.MARIE
LOUSIA
MINNIE
S

SARAH
CLYDE LYLE
BERNARD
FAY

ALICE VERDA
ARDA N.
BEATRICE
CLARENCE
00N J.
DONNA M.
GEORGE A.
JAMES E.
LAWRENCE
WILLIAM H.
IRA J.
CALVIN
CATHERINE
GENEVA
HEORGE
LEON B.
MARILLA

00/000/1869
00/000/0000
00/000/1840
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
00/000/1877
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
00700070000
00/000/1868
00/000/0000
00/000/1832
00/000/0000
00700070000
00/000/1344
00/000/1908
08/N0Y/1897
00700070000
07/0CT/1919
00/000/1858
00/000/1857
00/000/1887
00/000/1882
00/000/1909
00/000/1890
11/JUL/1905
00/000/1908
14/0CT/1886
00/000/1873
00/000/1906
09/0EC/1850
00/000/1876
00/000/1909
00/000/1853
00/000/1877
00/000/0000
24/JUN/1829
00/000/0000
00/000/1877
00/000/1876
00/000/1903
00/000/1876
00/000/0000
00/000/1906
00/000/1309
00/000/1907
00/000/1904
00/000/1879
00/000/1904
12/JAN/1947
00/000/1878
17/AUG/1840
00/000/1803
00/000/1858
00/000/1812
00/000/1884
24/JUL/ 1855

00/000/1913
25/SEP/1856
00/000/1913
16/MAR/1863
28/5€P/1832
09/DEC/1957
03/APR/1862
07/AUG/1880
01/0CT/1879
02/SEP/1941
23/FEB/1882
00/000/1911
02/MAR/1873
09/AUG/ 1851
10/APR/ 1944
28/JUN/1984
30/APR/1969
00/JAN/1883
15/AUG/ 1982
00/000/1915
00/000/1932
00/000/1968
31/JAN/1955

00/000/ ___

22/D€C/1977
12/0CT/1967
00/000/1954
07/APR/1980
00/000/1882
05/JUN/1987
04/AU/1903
16/MAR/ 1947
00/000/
00/000/1938
00/000/1366
00/000/0000
03/ JUN/1899
02/JUL/1988
08/MAY/1949
00/000/1926
01/AUS/1384
07/MAY/1957
05/ JAN/1388
06/MAR/1956
00/000/1968
29/JUL/1961
03/MAR/ 1984
00/000/1967

00/000/ ___

14/MAY/1971
00/000/1929
07/FEB/1902
00/000/1894
00/000/1890
00/000/1889
00/000/1931
03/AU6/19135

/0 HORATIO
AGE 44Y 9M 14D

AGE 16Y 24 23D
AGE 74Y IM 15D

AGE 2Y 4M

AGE 4M 8D

S/0 [RA & FANNY
W/0 FRANK

AGE 74Y 1M 210
AGE 78Y SN 24D
ABE 36Y 7M 200
AGE

STILLBORN

W/0 TALVA

SAT.U.S.ARMY WORLD WAR I

AGE 5Y 1IN

CPL.U.S.ARMY WORLD WAR [I

CREMATED
¥/0 MAURICE MITCHELL

MARRIED CARL AUS 15,1306

CREMATED
S/0 F.& L. MOON

FATHER
FATHER
W/0 FRANCIS
HOTHER
NOTHER

MARKER CIVIL WAR 6.A.R.

W/0 S.C.MOON
AGE B4 Y
U.S.VETERAN ¥ W [

W/0 GEORGE
W/0 JAMES
AGE 81 Y

VFW. MARKER
W/0 LAWRENCE

FATHER
W/0 GEORGE
W/0 THEOFLOUS

HOTHER

W/0 R.R. MAXON

D/0 R.R.k& L.MAXON
W/0 R.R. MAXSON
$/0 __ MAXSON

S/0 IRA k FANNY
AGE 4 MONTHS

S/0 ROSWELL
W/0 JAMES McCRORY
D/0 J.& J. McCRORY

S/0 J.M. & HATTIE

ASHES BURIED 30/MAY/1955

BURIED 17/MAY/1980

H/0 LOUSIA

W/0 FRANCIS
¥/0 FRED MOON
POST # 40

NO MARKER

BURIED ASHES 03/AUG/1384

NO MARKER

CHESTER TWP MARKER

W/0 CALVIN




